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EDUCATING FOR SMARTER CHOICES

ORDER FORM

Challenges
& Choices
F-6:

Challenges
& Choices
F-6 Kits:

Storybooks

Challenges
& Choices
Yr7,8,9

ROAD:

Challenges
& Choices
Yr7,8,9

DRUG:

Item

Foundation teacher resource
Year 1 teacher resource
Year 2 teacher resource
Year 3 teacher resource
Year 4 teacher resource
Year 5 teacher resource
Year 6 teacher resource

Foundation teacher resource plus “That’s the Sound the Street Makes”, “lzzy
at the Park”, “lzzy on Holiday”, & “Jeffrey” storybooks, “First Aid”&
“Medicines” posters

Year 1 teacher resource plus “Click Clack” storybook, “First Aid” &
“Medicines” posters

Year 2 teacher resource plus “That’s the Sound the Street Makes” storybook,
“First Aid” poster, “Medicines” poster

Foundation to Year 2 Kit — includes one copy of each of the teacher resource books plus
“Click Clack”, “That’s the Sound the Street Makes”, “Izzy on Holiday”, “Jeffrey”, & “lzzy at the
Park” storybooks; “First Aid” & “Medicines” posters

Foundation to Year 6 Kit — includes one copy of each of the teacher resource books plus
“Click Clack”, “That’s the Sound the Street Makes”, “lzzy on Holiday”, “Jeffrey”, & “lzzy at the
Park” storybooks; “First Aid” & “Medicines” posters

Road Sign Pack (Includes common road signs in a handy carry case.)

Click Clack

That’s the Sound the Street Makes

Izzy on Holiday, lzzy in the City, Izzy at the Park (set of three)

Bundle Pack ROAD: includes Yr 7 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook; Yr 8 1
teacher resource & 1 student workbook; Yr 9 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook

Year 7 ROAD teacher resource
Year 8 ROAD teacher resource
Year 9 ROAD teacher resource
Year 7 In Gear student workbook
Year 8 In Gear student workbook
Year 9 In Gear student workbook

Bundle Pack DRUG: includes Yr 7 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook; Yr 8 1
teacher resource & 1 student workbook; Yr 9 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook

Year 7 DRUG teacher resource
Year 8 DRUG teacher resource
Year 9 DRUG teacher resource
Year 7 Be Ready student workbook
Year 8 Be Ready student workbook

Year 9 Be Ready student workbook

ABN — 97 244 688 522

Price Qty Total
(inc. GST) Cost

$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 55.00

$50.00
$ 50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$44.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 65.00

$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 65.00

$20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00

Continued over page...




Smart
Steps
Presenter’s
Kit

Getting It
Together:

Licensed to
Drive

A Road Safety Education Kit for Schools & Community Agencies (contains 4 Kit
books — User Guide, Passenger Safety, Pedestrian Safety, Play Safety; CD Road Safety
Songs; DVD On the Road to Safety; Presenter’'s PowerPoint; 3 Story Books (I1zzy On Holiday,
I1zzy In the Park, Izzy In the City); sticker sheet, road safety booklet, traffic mat; posters; flip
chart (discussion photos); set of road signs)

A Whole-School Approach to Road Safety Education*
(includes CD Rom and Road Map booklet)

A Whole-School Approach to Drug Education*
(includes CD Rom and Connect booklet)

Includes teacher notes, activity and resource sheets, assessment tasks and marking keys

TOTAL COST (including GST):

*These resources are available in PDF on our website at www.sdera.wa.edu.au

Please find attached:

Please invoice my organisation

Cheque
Money order

O OO0

$230.00

$ 33.00

$ 33.00

$ 65.00

} *made out to Catholic Education WA

Payment can be made via electronic funds transfer. Account details will be provided on your invoice.

*Name:

** Please note that invoices will be sent separately to resources **

*Qrganisation:

*ABN:

*Delivery address:

*Phone:

*Email:

Fax:

Please send to:

Email:

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL

School Drug Education and Road Aware
Statewide Services Centre

33 Giles Avenue

PADBURY WA 6025

sdera.co@education.wa.edu.au



http://www.sdera.wa.edu.au/
mailto:sdera.co@education.wa.edu.au

