

ORDER FORM

ABN - 97 244 688 522

	Item	Price (inc. GST)	Qty	Total Cost
Challenges & Choices F-6:	Foundation teacher resource	\$ 30.00		
	Year 1 teacher resource	\$ 30.00		
	Year 2 teacher resource	\$ 30.00		
	Year 3 teacher resource	\$ 30.00		
	Year 4 teacher resource	\$ 30.00		
	Year 5 teacher resource	\$ 30.00		
	Year 6 teacher resource	\$ 30.00		
Challenges & Choices F-6 Kits:	Foundation teacher resource plus "That's the Sound the Street Makes", "Izzy at the Park", "Izzy on Holiday", & "Jeffrey" storybooks, "First Aid"& "Medicines" posters	\$ 55.00		
	Year 1 teacher resource plus "Click Clack" storybook, "First Aid" & "Medicines" posters	\$ 50.00		
	Year 2 teacher resource plus "That's the Sound the Street Makes" storybook, "First Aid" poster, "Medicines" poster	\$ 50.00		
	Foundation to Year 2 Kit – includes one copy of each of the teacher resource books plus "Click Clack", "That's the Sound the Street Makes", "Izzy on Holiday", "Jeffrey", & "Izzy at the Park" storybooks; "First Aid" & "Medicines" posters	\$100.00		
	Foundation to Year 6 Kit – includes one copy of each of the teacher resource books plus "Click Clack", "That's the Sound the Street Makes", "Izzy on Holiday", "Jeffrey", & "Izzy at the Park" storybooks; "First Aid" & "Medicines" posters	\$200.00		
	Road Sign Pack (Includes common road signs in a handy carry case.)	\$ 44.00		
Storybooks	Click Clack	\$ 10.00		
	That's the Sound the Street Makes	\$ 10.00		
	Izzy on Holiday, Izzy in the City, Izzy at the Park (set of three)	\$ 10.00		
Challenges & Choices Yr 7, 8, 9 <u>ROAD</u> :	Bundle Pack ROAD: includes Yr 7 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook; Yr 8 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook; Yr 9 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook	\$ 65.00		
	Year 7 ROAD teacher resource	\$ 20.00		
	Year 8 ROAD teacher resource	\$ 20.00		
	Year 9 ROAD teacher resource	\$ 20.00		
	Year 7 In Gear student workbook	\$ 4.00		
	Year 8 In Gear student workbook	\$ 4.00		
	Year 9 In Gear student workbook	\$ 4.00		
Challenges & Choices Yr 7, 8, 9 <i>DRUG</i> :	Bundle Pack DRUG: includes Yr 7 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook; Yr 8 1 teacher resource & 1 student workbook	\$ 65.00		
	Year 7 DRUG teacher resource	\$ 20.00		
	Year 8 DRUG teacher resource	\$ 20.00		
	Year 9 DRUG teacher resource	\$ 20.00		
	Year 7 Be Ready student workbook	\$ 4.00		
	Year 8 Be Ready student workbook	\$ 4.00		
	Year 9 Be Ready student workbook	\$ 4.00		

Smart Steps Presenter's Kit	A Road Safety Education Kit for Schools & Community Agencies (contains 4 Kit books – User Guide, Passenger Safety, Pedestrian Safety, Play Safety; CD Road Safety Songs; DVD On the Road to Safety; Presenter's PowerPoint; 3 Story Books (Izzy On Holiday, Izzy In the Park, Izzy In the City); sticker sheet, road safety booklet, traffic mat; posters; flip chart (discussion photos); set of road signs)	\$230.00						
Getting It Together:	A Whole-School Approach to Road Safety Education* (includes CD Rom and Road Map booklet)	\$ 33.00						
	A Whole-School Approach to Drug Education* (includes CD Rom and Connect booklet)	\$ 33.00						
Licensed to Drive	Includes teacher notes, activity and resource sheets, assessment tasks and marking keys	\$ 65.00						
	TOTAL COST (including GST):			\$				
*These resources are available in PDF on our website at www.sdera.wa.edu.au								
Please find	I attached: Cheque \square Money order \square *made out to Catholic Ed	lucation W	'A					
Please invoice my organisation								
Payment can be made via electronic funds transfer. Account details will be provided on your invoice. ** Please note that invoices will be sent separately to resources ** *Name:								
*Organisation:								
*ABN:								
*Delivery a	ddress:							
*Phone: _	Fax:							
*Email:			,					
Please se	send to: PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL School Drug Education and Road Aware Statewide Services Centre 33 Giles Avenue PADBURY WA 6025							
Email:	sdera.co@education.wa.edu.au							